
Students are always on the move, frequenting all types of areas from dorm rooms and dining halls to athletic 
facilities and classrooms. PURELL® products can help reduce the presence of germs across campus with effective, 
sustainable solutions that are convenient and easy to maintain. The PURELL® brand enhances the image of your 
university by showing you care enough to provide the very best. When students, guests, and faculty see the 
PURELL brand, they have confidence the facility is clean and free of harmful germs.

A Shared Commitment to Creating a 
Cleaner, Healthy Campus
The PURELL SOLUTION™. Trusted Products You Can Count On

Positive Impression
PURELL products are universally 
recognized and trusted to provide fast 
and effective protection from germs.1 
In a recent survey, 80% of people 
said that seeing PURELL products left 
a positive overall impression of the 
facility providing them.2

Trusted Products
From America’s #1 brand of hand 
sanitizer3 to soaps and surface 
disinfectants, PURELL® products help 
you keep the facilities on your campus 
up and running – and promote a 
healthy experience for students, 
faculty, and guests.

Effective, Safe Solutions
PURELL products are made with mild, 
effective ingredients to kill germs 
without damaging skin or surfaces. This 
includes PURELL® Surface Disinfectant 
that kills 99.9% of germs – including 
human coronavirus in just 30 seconds 
— and requires no rinsing after use.
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The PURELL SOLUTION™ for Higher Education
Showcase your commitment to a safe, sustainable campus with high-quality solutions. The PURELL® brand has 
earned Gold status for the Cradle to Cradle Certified® Products Program for hand sanitizer and soap formulations. 
This certification is the world’s most advanced standard for safe, renewable, and responsible materials and products.

Meets UL ECOLOGO® Standard for Hand Cleaner, UL 2784 or Hand Sanitizer, UL 2783
Meets USDA Certified Biobased Product Standards
Certified through the Cradle to Cradle Certified® Products Program

Hand Soap
Product

Certification
ES4

1200 mL
ES6

1200 mL
ES8

1200 mL
PURELL® Soap Dispenser – White
PURELL® Soap Dispenser – Graphite  5030-01

5034-01
6430-01
6434-01

7730-01
7734-01

PURELL CRT HEALTHY SOAP™ High Performance Foam   5085-02-INT00 6485-02-INT00 7785-02-INT00

PURELL HEALTHY SOAP™ Mild Foam  5069-02-INT00 6469-02-INT00 7769-02-INT00

Hand Sanitizer
ES4

1200 mL
ES6

1200 mL
ES8

1200 mL
PURELL® Hand Sanitizer Dispenser – White
PURELL® Hand Sanitizer Dispenser – Graphite

5020-01
5024-01

6420-01
6424-01

7720-01
7724-01

PURELL MESSENGER™ Floor Stand – White with Silver Panel
PURELL  MESSENGER™ Floor Stand – Graphite with Silver Panel 
(dispenser included)

—
—

7306-DS-SLV
7316-DS-SLV

7308-DS-SLV
7318-DS-SLV

PURELL® Advanced Hand Sanitizer Foam   5051-02-INT00 6451-02-INT00 7751-02-INT00

PURELL® Advanced Hand Sanitizer Gel   5063-02-INT00 6463-02-INT00 7763-02-INT00

Additional Hand Sanitizer Options 1.2 mL 60 mL 354 mL
PURELL® Advanced Hand Sanitizer Gel – Bottles   — 9606-24-INT00 3691-12-INT00

PURELL® Advanced Hand Sanitizer Gel – Personal Size  9620-2M — —

Surface Sanitizer & Disinfectant 946 mL
Pour Gallon 

3.78 L
Battery-Powered 

Sprayer
PURELL® Multi-Surface Disinfectant 3345-06-INT00 4345-04-INT00 —

PURELL® Surface Sanitizer and Disinfectant Battery-Powered Sprayer — — 5350-12
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To learn more, visit 
www.GOJOInternational.com/education

Key Areas of Concern
✓ Building entrances and exits
✓ Hallways, doorknobs, and handrails 
✓ Computer lab desks, chairs, equipment
✓ Dining entrance, tables, and chairs 
✓ Restroom high-touch items
✓ Library entrance, tables
✓ Classroom entrance, desks
✓ Transportation seating and handrails
✓ Recreation equipment and lockers

Placement Throughout Your Facility

Restroom

Rec Center

Classroom

Dining Hall

Classroom

Computer Lab

Library

SANITIZERSOAP SPRAY HAND WIPES


